MET Intro Cup Fri 8th Mar 2024 00:00 Winner: Home

Board

1(B)
2(W)
3(B)
4(W)

Petts Wood &
Orpington 9

1728) Katukuri, Aarav
1419) Yuan, Ryan

1425) Hayee, Sam

1233) Abou-Deeb, Gabriel

Rating

1535
1327
1350
1000

~ o~ o~ o~

Average 1303

\Y%

1-0
Y-
1-0
0-1
2% - 1%

Beckenham & Bromley 8

Cousins, Stephen P
Walden, Howard
Alok, Niraj

Spencer, Mike Peter

Rating

1517)
1396)
1489)
1254)

1513
1350
1350
1216
1358

P
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